附件四
嘉義縣113學年度正常教學輔導訪視簽到表
1、 時間：   年   月   日（星期   ）   ：00～   ：00
2、 地點： 
3、 出席人員：
	序號
	職稱
	姓名
	簽名
	身份類別

	1
	
	
	
	督學

	2
	
	
	
	專家學者

	3
	
	
	
	輔導團團員

	4
	
	
	
	地方教師會代表及地方家長團體代表

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
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